Derivative financial instruments held at fair value through profit or loss – index futures (212)

64,297

The above data is broadly representative of the exposure to market price risk during the period.

Concentration of exposure to market price risk
A sector and geographical analysis of the Company’s investments is given on page 9. This shows a concentration of exposure
to economic conditions in the United Kingdom. In addition, the Company’s holds 6 investments amounting to approximately
£20.7 million, or 32.1% of total investments, whose valuation is deemed to be potentially volatile, as it is dependent on a
number of factors, including future funding and the achievement of targets and milestones.

Market price risk sensitivity
The following table illustrates the sensitivity of the return after taxation for the period and net assets to an increase or
decrease of 20% in the fair values of the Company’s investments. This level of change is considered to be a reasonable
illustration based on observation of current market conditions. The sensitivity analysis is based on the Company’s exposure
through equity investments and includes the impact on the management fee but assumes that all other variables are held
constant.

2021
20% 20%

increase in decrease in
fair value fair value

£’000 £’000

Income statement – return after taxation
Revenue return (77) 77
Capital return 12,859 (12,859)

Total return after taxation and net assets 12,782 (12,782)

Percentage change in net asset value 15.7% (15.7%)

(b) Liquidity risk
This is the risk that the Company will encounter difficulty in meeting its obligations associated with financial liabilities that are
settled by delivering cash or another financial asset.

Management of the risk
At the period end, the Company’s assets include quoted “public equity investments” amounting to £43,779,000, which can be
sold to meet ongoing funding requirements. Additionally, the Company has less liquid, “private equity investments”
amounting to £20,730,000. Total private equity investments will be limited to 60% of gross asset value, at the time the
investment is made.